SCHNellschteEGgersrieterGruber (SChnEGG)
19.09.2018

Rangliste Kategorie

Rang

N oo b WN R

Vorname
Jenny
Heidi
Michaela
Monika
Jeannine
Petra
Nada

Nachname
Briihlmann
Kolb
Linder
Kempter
Alpiger
Stark
Inauen

Damen

ZeitFinal

7.89
8.31
8.33
8.85

(organisiert durch den Frauenturnverein Eggersriet)

ZeitVorlauf
7.71
8.37
8.57
8.71
9.22
9.37
100.00



